02.22.24
Framelite™
We light your world™
2
P
roduct O
verview
Americanlite®  Framelite™ Edgelit Grid fixtures are ideal for illuminating office spaces,

36w
Single & CCT Selectable
Ordering information
Packing information
Model Pieces per inner box Pieces per master Master Carton (cm) CBM (Master) Gross Weight (KG)
2x2 2 5  boxes / 10 pcs 63.5 x 22.5 x 63.5 0.0907 8.8
• Lumen tolerance: +- 5%
• Isolated driver
• Measurements:
  Frame size: 603 x 603 mm
  LED light frame: 586 x 586 mm
  (interior size 557 x 557 mm)
AL674760	 36w	 603x603	  3000K	 3250
AL674761	 36w	 603x603	  4000K	 3600
AL674762	 36w	 603x603	  5000K	 3600
AL674763	 36w	 603x603	  6500K	 3600
Item          Power	  Size (mm)     CCT      Lumens
• Recommended use: 10-12 hours / day
  To avoid product damage or voided warranty
Notes
• Always connect driver before turning
  power on to avoid driver damage and
  loss of warranty
Item          Power	 Size (mm)     CCT               Lumens
AL674764	 36w	 603x603	  3K/4K/5K	 3250/3600/3600
AL674765	 36w	 603x603	  3K/4K/65K	 3250/3600/3600
AL674766	 36w	 603x603	  4K/5K/65K	 3600/3600/3600
Single CCT CCT Setectable
IP20
25,000
>80